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المشروع قيمة 
د.ك805,998  

المستفيدين عدد 
مستفيد1,537,635

الدول عدد 
دولة29



المستفيدين الدولة

فلسطين

سوريا

ن لبنا

ا�ردن

كيا تر

لهند ا

ليمن ا

الصومال

بنجلاديـش

إندونيسيا

نيا يتا مور

لفلبين ا

سيريلانكـا

الكاميرون

26,000

69,494

26,000

6,400

26,000

378,064

63,862

28,560

314,866

53,882

18,000

4,000

5,530

3,700

لكويت 52,691ا



المستفيدين الدولة

بنين

نيا ا تنز

جو تو

نا غا

220

قرغيزستان

ل لسنغا ا

ن كستا با

لنيجر ا

مالاوي

السودان

العراق

فاسو بوركينا 

مبيا غا

كينيا

3,700

16,100

17,200

19,200

24,622

323,544

8,600

13,400

8,000

7,000

6,000

2,000

11,000























 داخل
لكويت ا
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